www.edwardssignaling.com 12-81T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M
S
12
DC XENON
HAZ-LOC EX-PROOF
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Lens Color Flash Rate
Replacement
Dome Guard
Explosion proof
Fire Alarm Strobe
116DEGEX-FJ 24V DC
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Clear 60 fpm 116-Globe 116-GRD
1Regulated 16 to 33V DC/fwr.
Accessories2
Description Cat. No. Conduit Size
Wall Bracket Mounting Elbow 116EX-B3 N/A
Ceiling/Wall Mounting Module 116EX-C 3/4"	NPT
Pendant Mounting Module 116EX-P 3/4"	NPT
Synchronization Module EG1M-RM —
2Mounting Modules must be ordered separately
3NOTE:	Wall	mount	requires	both	116EX-B	and	116EX-C.
NOTE: Mounting options not
included. (Ordered separately)
Edwards 116 Series Genesis fire alarm strobe is
designed for use in Class 1, Division 1 and 2